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Companies visited 2021-22

Cognizoft pvt Ltd., Chennai
Acies Global Chennai
ChainSys Chennai
Kumaran Systems Chennai
BAHWAN CYBERTEK Chennai
SECUREKLOUD Chennai
Mindtree Chennai
Wiley - mthree Chennai
Full Creative Chennai
Telliant Chennai
Vins info Chennai
Incluzon Chennai
DeltaX Chennai
Infiniti Software Chennai

Chennai
CEIl Pvt Ltd., Chennai
RIALTO Chennai
Aloha Technology Chennai
Neeyamo Chennai
6D Technologies Chennai

Chennai
CSS CORP Chennai
Healthwatch Telediagnostics pvt Itd Chennai
Freightify Chennai
SKOLAR Chennai
Palle Technologies Chennai
SSF Plastics Chennai
KIML Kyunghin India Motherson Pvt Ltd., Chennai
Byju's Bangalore
Mobase electronics Chennai
ACSEN TEX Chennai
INOX Air Products Hosur
/Aquasub Engineering Coimbatore

Camixel Technology Chennai




AKAS Infusions Coimbatore
M-Core Technologies Bangalore
Indfrag Biosciences Hosur
HCL Chennai
Kanchi Karpooram Kanchipuram
\/anes Engineering Bangalore
Hindustan foods pvt Itd Coimbatore
Fruzyme Coimbatore
TVS upasanna Hosur
AKAS Infusions Chennai
Enoh Chennai
Triemp Technologies Coimbatore
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SUMMARY OF PLACEMENTS

Company Name

Akas
Chainsys
Enoah
HCL
Infinity
Mcore

Rialto

Schwing Stetter

Sintex
Skolar

Throttle Engineering

Triemp
TVS Upsana

Velciti

Vinsinfo

Total

Date

13.05.2022

23.10.2021
02.04.22

25.05.2022
15.12.2021

19.05.2022

29.12.2021

16-06-2022

21.12.2021

25.03.2022
02.06.2022

06.04.2022

0
12.03.2022

21.11.2021

Location

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Banglore

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Banglore

Hosur

Coimbatore
Hosur

Chennai

Chennai

No of Students
Placed

10
15
29

2

28

14

19

34

33

19

222
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Our Top Recruiters

THE KAVERY
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

Mecheri, Salem - 636 453.

Training &
Placement Placement Cell
Highlights
(Admissions Open 2022-2023)
CentraL Pracement Celo
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and many more....




